OV Breakers
407 Railroad St.   •   Butner, NC 27509   •   Phone: 919-575-6100   •   Toll Free: 800-298-7466   •   Fax: 919-575-6200   •   www.trimminc.com
Revision 6/1/15
DATA SHEET
Ordering Guide
Part Number Description
030017750A 1/2 Amp Circuit Breaker
030017750B 1 Amp Circuit Breaker
030017750C 2 Amp Circuit Breaker
030017750D 3 Amp Circuit Breaker
030017750E 5 Amp Circuit Breaker
030017750F 7-1/2 Amp Circuit Breaker
030017750G 10 Amp Circuit Breaker
030017750H 15 Amp Circuit Breaker
030017750I 20 Amp Circuit Breaker
030017750J 25 Amp Circuit Breaker
030017750K 30 Amp Circuit Breaker
9000200001 Blanking Plug for OV Circuit Breaker Panel
PROVIDING SOLUTIONS SINCE 1922
Specifications